	 SM42P01EL - 1 / 2.5 / 5 GbE Chip LAN Transformer Module
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
& AEC

set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.
bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
 How To Order
SM42P01  E  L
Model
Packaging
	 E = Tape and Reel (800 pcs. per reel)
Termination
	 L = Tin (RoHS Compliant)
 1 TCT1
 2 TD1+
 3 TD1-
 4 TCT2
 5 TD2+
 6 TD2-
 7 TCT3
 8 TD3+
 9 TD3-
10 TCT4
11 TD4+
12 TD4-
PIN 1 DOT
24 MCT1
23 MX1+
22 MX1-
21 MCT2
20 MX2+
19 MX2-
18 MCT3
17 MX3+
16 MX3-
15 MCT4
14 MX4+
13 MX4-
Product Dimensions
Electrical Schematic